Day Time

FRIDAY
8:00
8:30
9:00

12:00
12:10
2:45
3:00
3:20
3:45
4:35
5:00
5:00
5:30
8:00

-12:40

Key

Oktoberfast Activities Schedule 2020

Acivity

Café and Clubhouse open for food service
Track opens for lapping sessions

Kart Circuit open standard configuration
Kart Circuit full layout with skid pad open
Touring Laps

Chase Race Drivers Meeting

Café closed

Chase Qualifying and A/B session

Chase Qualifying and C session

Chase Race Pro

Kart Circuit closed

Chase Race Novice

Track Closed

Clubhouse Food service closed

F/B, Social, Off Track
Racing

Podium, Media
Karting

Location

Café and Clubhouse
Full Track

Kart Circuit

Kart Circuit

Full Track

South Classroom
Café

Full Track

Full Track

Full Track

Kart Circuit

Full Track

Clubhouse



