



Oktoberfest Activities Schedule 2020

Day	Time	Activity	Location
FRIDAY			
	8:00	Café and Clubhouse open for food service	Café and Clubhouse
	8:30	Track opens for lapping sessions	Full Track
	9:00	Kart Circuit open standard configuration	Kart Circuit
	12:00	Kart Circuit full layout with skid pad open	Kart Circuit
	12:10 - 12:40	Touring Laps	Full Track
	2:45	Chase Race Drivers Meeting	South Classroom
	3:00	Café closed	Café
	3:20	Chase Qualifying and A/B session	Full Track
	3:45	Chase Qualifying and C session	Full Track
	4:35	Chase Race Pro	Full Track
	5:00	Kart Circuit closed	Kart Circuit
	5:00	Chase Race Novice	Full Track
	5:30	Track Closed	
	8:00	Clubhouse Food service closed	Clubhouse

Key

F/B, Social, Off Track

Racing

Podium, Media

Karting

